

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Anlaan Corporation		J.E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.		Al's Excavating Inc.		Riverworks Construcion		Milbocker & Sons Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PSM1224	Mobilization	1	LS	35,000.00	35,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
PSM1224	Station Grading	1	LS	45,000.00	45,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
PSM1224	HMA Surface, Rem	500	Syd	5.00	2,500.00	3.00	1,500.00	5.00	2,500.00	3.00	1,500.00	5.00	2,500.00
PSM1224	Steel Sheet Piling, Permanent	5,907	Sft	42.00	248,094.00	54.00	318,978.00	60.00	354,420.00	60.00	354,420.00	84.25	497,664.75
PSM1224	Steel Sheet Piling, Cap	180	Ft	150.00	27,000.00	80.00	14,400.00	0.01	1.80	200.00	36,000.00	100.00	18,000.00
PSM1224	Concrete Collar	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
PSM1224	GeoTextile, Liner	150	Syd	2.00	300.00	3.00	450.00	3.00	450.00	5.00	750.00	4.00	600.00
PSM1224	Aggregate, 6A	15	Ton	90.00	1,350.00	50.00	750.00	60.00	900.00	100.00	1,500.00	110.00	1,650.00
PSM1224	Restoration	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
PSM1224	Extended Restoration	1	LS	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00	0.01	0.01	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
PSM1224	Seeding, Mixture CR	50	Lb	2.00	100.00	10.00	500.00	2.00	100.00	5.00	250.00	10.00	500.00
PSM1224	Sign, Type B Temp, Modified	32	Sft	2.00	64.00	10.00	320.00	2.00	64.00	15.00	480.00	2.00	64.00
PSM1224	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltf, Modified	20	Ea	12.00	240.00	40.00	800.00	12.00	240.00	15.00	300.00	12.00	240.00
PSM1224	Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	5	Ea	50.00	250.00	250.00	1,250.00	50.00	250.00	165.00	825.00	50.00	250.00
PSM1224	Guardrail, Type B	190	Ft	25.00	4,750.00	30.00	5,700.00	30.00	5,700.00	50.00	9,500.00	35.00	6,650.00
PSM1224	Guardrail, Terminal End, Type B	2	Ea	150.00	300.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
PSM1224	Guardrail, Reflector	8	Ea	6.00	48.00	10.00	80.00	10.00	80.00	10.00	80.00	5.00	40.00
PSM1224	Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	250	Syd	2.00	500.00	5.00	1,250.00	2.00	500.00	3.00	750.00	5.00	1,250.00
PSM1224	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	200	Ft	3.00	600.00	2.00	400.00	3.00	600.00	6.00	1,200.00	4.50	900.00
PSM1224	Project Cleanup	1	LS	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
				TOTAL BID	\$379,096.00	TOTAL BID	\$407,228.00	TOTAL BID	\$431,305.81	TOTAL BID	\$475,555.00	TOTAL BID	\$674,808.75